PIETEIKUMS SPELEI

Datums: 26.11.2022.

HK Ventspils 2014

N Poz Uzvards, vards K/A Dz. d.

35 V |Blumfelds Markuss 20.03.2014.

U |Kazaks-Sleckaitis Artis 29.09.2014.

U [Jarovenko Maksims 08.05.2015.

U |Voselane Madara 13.11.2013.
0 U |Kalmans Roberts 05.07.2014.
0 U |Kramins Henrijs Matias 17.06.2014.
0 U |Steina Keita Marta 10.09.2013.
4 U |Abakuks Davis 23.09.2014.
9 U [Vitols Nils 17.06.2014.
16 U [Kirjuhins Igors 13.12.2015.
22 U [Vilcane Gabriela 22.09.2013.
24 U |Laufmanis Lukass 16.12.2015.
25 U [Morica Ketlina 24.04.2013.
26 U |Francis Jekabs 01.10.2014.
33 U |Gulbis Kristers 21.05.2014.
33 U |Abelite Emilija 04.08.2014.

Sagatavots 16.10.2025. 03:51:56

Vartos N¢ |:|

Komandas parstaviji:

Ne Uzvards, vards Amats

1 Grebnovs Nikolajs Treneris

2 Grosbergs Roberts Galvenais Treneris
3

4

5

6
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Paraksts:

Atsifrejums:




